Appliance DescriptionAppliance DescriptionAppliance DescriptionAppliance Description
   Reflex- and Muting light barrier   Reflex- and Muting light barrier   Reflex- and Muting light barrier   Reflex- and Muting light barrier
GRGRGRGR
DIN EN ISO 9001
Reg.Nr. 96007
Integrated switching unitIntegrated switching unitIntegrated switching unitIntegrated switching unit
Light- or Dark switchingLight- or Dark switchingLight- or Dark switchingLight- or Dark switching
With cable or M12 plug connectionWith cable or M12 plug connectionWith cable or M12 plug connectionWith cable or M12 plug connection

50 g
for example :
codification
system by
reflecting
50 g
for example :
codification
system by
reflecting
50 g
for example :
codification
system by
reflecting
Type:Type:Type:Type:
Max. detection Max. detection Max. detection Max. detection
range up with range up with range up with range up with
reflektorreflektorreflektorreflektor
100 x 100 100 x 100 100 x 100 100 x 100
max. detectionmax. detectionmax. detectionmax. detection
range up with range up with range up with range up with
scotchlite scotchlite scotchlite scotchlite
10 x 24 10 x 24 10 x 24 10 x 24
Connection VoltageConnection VoltageConnection VoltageConnection Voltage
No-load currentNo-load currentNo-load currentNo-load current
Type of lightType of lightType of lightType of light
Pulse frequencyPulse frequencyPulse frequencyPulse frequency
OutputOutputOutputOutput
Max. voltageMax. voltageMax. voltageMax. voltage
Short circuit proofShort circuit proofShort circuit proofShort circuit proof
NPN / PNPNPN / PNPNPN / PNPNPN / PNP
Max. switching Max. switching Max. switching Max. switching
frequencyfrequencyfrequencyfrequency
Operating displayOperating displayOperating displayOperating display
Cable connectionCable connectionCable connectionCable connection
HousingHousingHousingHousing
Operation ambient Operation ambient Operation ambient Operation ambient
temperaturetemperaturetemperaturetemperature
Protection categoryProtection categoryProtection categoryProtection category
Switching unitSwitching unitSwitching unitSwitching unit
WeightWeightWeightWeight
ApplicationApplicationApplicationApplication
Doku Nr. 1310 Stand 2.12.2011 / OBÖ
FIESSLER
E L E K T R O N I K
Reflex- and Muting light barrier GRReflex- and Muting light barrier GRReflex- and Muting light barrier GRReflex- and Muting light barrier GR
Only for devices with description ...* POnly for devices with description ...* POnly for devices with description ...* POnly for devices with description ...* P
Fiessler Elektronik       Kastellstr. 9
D - 73734 Esslingen
Telefon: +49 (0) 711 / 91 96 97-0    Internet: http://www.fiessler.de
Telefax: +49 (0) 711 / 91 96 97-50  eMail: info@fiessler.de
Doku Nr. 1310 Stand 2.12.2011 / OBÖ
FIESSLER
E L E K T R O N I K
Fiessler Elektronik       Kastellstr. 9
D - 73734 Esslingen
Telefon: +49 (0) 711 / 91 96 97-0    Internet: http://www.fiessler.de
Telefax: +49 (0) 711 / 91 96 97-50  eMail: info@fiessler.de
Type:Type:Type:Type:
Connection:Connection:Connection:Connection:
Electrical power:Electrical power:Electrical power:Electrical power:
cable colour:cable colour:cable colour:cable colour:
GR5 24TM12GR5 24TM12GR5 24TM12GR5 24TM12
(straight or angled)(straight or angled)(straight or angled)(straight or angled)
GR 5GR 5GR 5GR 5
24 TM1224 TM1224 TM1224 TM12
max. 100 mA
max.:
100 mA
+ 24V DC
- UB PNP Ausgang
PIN2PIN2PIN2PIN2
PIN4PIN4PIN4PIN4PIN3PIN3PIN3PIN3
Already assembled M12 cableAlready assembled M12 cableAlready assembled M12 cableAlready assembled M12 cable Cabel to self assembleCabel to self assembleCabel to self assembleCabel to self assemble
PIN1 = white
PIN2 = brown
PIN1 = white
PIN2 = brown
PIN3 = blue
PIN4 = black
PIN3 = green